990 RC R, orange 2026 <2026><EU><F9803Z8>

FOOTPEGS
77793
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 61703041000C1 Front footpeg right 1.00
2 61703040000C1 Front footpeg left 1.00
3 0799060003 retaining washer DIN 6799 - 6 2.00
4 61703042000 Spring footrest front 2.00
5 60003044100 footrest bolt, rear 2.00
6 0035100249S HH collar screw M10x24 ISA45 S 4.00
7 A67403039000C1 Footpeg bracket front right 1.00
8 A67403038000C1 Footpeg bracket front left 1.00
9 0934060001 hexagon nut DIN 934 M6 black 1.00
10 04017060201 Hexagon Screw M6x20-8.8 black 1.00
11 AB7403039010 Heel guard 1.00
12 AB7403038010 Heel guard left 1.00
13 0738010601200S Round head screw ISR M6x12-A2- 4.00




14 61703051033C1 Rear footpeg right cmpl. 1.00
15 61703050033C1 Rear footpeg left cmpl. 1.00
16 61703053000 Rear foot peg bolt 2.00
17 A67403049000C1 Footpeg bracket rear right 1.00
18 A67403048000C1 Footpeg bracket rear left 1.00
19 0000350803500S ISA collar screw, M8x35, MK-IS 4.00




